S.B. 173

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 1

FEBRUARY 27, 2003

6:59 PM

Senator **Leonard M. Blackham** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 7: After ""year" delete "2004-05" and insert "2003-04"

2. Page 2, Line 28: After "[1998-99]" delete "2004-05" and insert "2003-04"

3. Page 2, Line 32: After "<u>year</u>" delete "<u>2004-05</u>" and insert "<u>2003-04</u>"